
Monday, June 3 Wednesday, June 5 Monday, June 10

Practice Day & Practice Day Practice Day

Team Pic

Wednesday, June 12 Monday, June 17 Wednesday, June 19

Game Day Practice Day Game Day

Monday, June 24 Wednesday, June 26 Monday, July 1

Practice Day Game Day Off Week

NO GAMES

Wednesday, July 3 Monday, July 8 Wednesday, July 10

Off Week Practice Day Game Day

NO GAMES

Monday, July 15 Wednesday, July 17

Practice Day Final Game 

Day

2024 T-Ball League Schedule

Ebbets Field 

Time: 10:30 a.m. - 11:15 a.m.




